March 2024 ~ Therapeutic Recreation
Eat-Ins, Shopping & Special Events

Sunday, March 3™
Tuesday, March 5™
Wednesday, March 6
Thursday, March 7%
Sunday, March 10"
Monday, March 11%
Wednesday, March 13®
Thursday, March 14™
Friday, March 15"
Tuesday, March 19™
Wednesday, March 20"
Thursday, March 21%

Tuesday, March 26™
Wednesday, March 27"

Thursday, March 28"

Church with Mike — 10:00am

Outing: National Eagle Center® — 9am
Shopping: Walmart® — 9:30am

Lunch Eat In: Arby’s®

Redeemer Lutheran Church — 10:00am
Day Outing: Casino® — 9:15am
Shopping: Goodwill®— 9:30am

Lunch Outing: Culver’s® — 11:00am

St. Patrick’s Day Party — 1:30pm
Outing: Movie Night* — 3:30pm
Shopping: Walmart® — 9:30am

Lunch Eat In: Great Hunan’s®

Outing: Stories of Winona's Past —4:15pm
Outing: Winona Library — 9:30am
Shopping: Menard’s® — 9:30am
Resident Council Meeting — 1:45pm
Supper Outing: Blue Moon® — 4:00 pm

*Must sign up 24 hrs. prior to event. *Requires money from resident or trust account®

== Music ~ 2:00-3:00 pm

Monday, March 4™

Monday, March 11
Monday, March 18
Monday, March 25
Tuesdays ~ 12:00pm

Karen & Jerry — LVC

Dave Kiral - LVC

Milana Shira — LVC

Colby Tushaus — LVC

Lunch Tunes w/Vincent — varies

Contact the Therapeutic Recreation Staff if
you have questions or would like to sign up.

Lindsey Blaskowski
Michelle Rhoades
Jordan Ziolkowski

474-3311
494-5725
474-3312

Lake View Court
Sugarloaf Lane
Lake View Court/Sugarloaf




